Election: 2011 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: DeKalb County
Date: 2011-04-05 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 57823
Ballots Cast: 6669

Voter Turnout: 12%

Active Precincts: 85

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION INDIAN CREEK C.U.S.D. Race 181

Candidate Name
Daniel E. Sanderson
Jill Konen

Pamela Ottengheime
Shari M. Conley

Precinct: AFTON 01
Candidate Name
Daniel E. Sanderson
Jill Konen

Shari M. Conley
Pamela Ottengheime

Precinct: CLINTON 01
Candidate Name
Shari M. Conley

Jill Konen

Daniel E. Sanderson
Pamela Ottengheime

Precinct: CLINTON 02
Candidate Name

Jill Konen

Shari M. Conley
Daniel E. Sanderson
Pamela Ottengheime

Precinct: MALTA 02
Candidate Name
Pamela Ottengheime
Jill Konen

Shari M. Conley
Daniel E. Sanderson

Precinct: MILAN 01
Candidate Name
Daniel E. Sanderson
Jill Konen

Pamela Ottengheime
Shari M. Conley

Total Votes
285
216
211
193

Total Votes
9

6
4
4

Total Votes
44
42
37
33

Total Votes
39
37
36
27

Total Votes
0

0
0
0

Total Votes
23
18
11
11

Vote %
31.49
23.87
23.31
21.33

Vote %
39.13
26.09
17.39
17.39

Vote %
28.21
26.92
23.72
21.15

Vote %
28.06
26.62
25.9
19.42

Vote %
0

0
0
0

Vote %
36.51
28.57
17.46
17.46
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Precinct: PAW PAW 01
Candidate Name
Daniel E. Sanderson
Shari M. Conley

Jill Konen

Pamela Ottengheime

Precinct: PIERCE 01
Candidate Name

Jill Konen

Shari M. Conley
Daniel E. Sanderson
Pamela Ottengheime

Precinct: SHABBONA 01

Candidate Name
Daniel E. Sanderson
Pamela Ottengheime
Jill Konen

Shari M. Conley

Precinct: SQUAW GROVE 02

Candidate Name

Jill Konen

Shari M. Conley
Daniel E. Sanderson
Pamela Ottengheime

Precinct: VICTOR 01
Candidate Name
Daniel E. Sanderson
Jill Konen

Shari M. Conley
Pamela Ottengheime

Total Votes
12

8

7

4

Total Votes
0

0

0

0

Total Votes
160

127

94
82

Total Votes
5
3
2
1
Total Votes

6

5
4
4

Vote %
38.71
25.81
22.58
12.9

Vote %
0

0
0
0

Vote %
34.56
27.43
20.3
17.71

Vote %
45.45
27.27
18.18
9.09

Vote %
31.58
26.32
21.05
21.05
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